LRBb0577/1 PJD:cmh&cs:pg

SENATE AMENDMENT 39, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 SENATE BILL 44

June 18, 2003 - Offered by Senator Erpenbach.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 449, line 2: delete "Beginning on January 1, 2004, except" and substitute "Except".
- 2. Page 449, line 4: delete "with respect to eligible employees specified in subd.
- 5 2.".
- **3.** Page 449, line 6: delete "other than employees specified in s. 40.02".
- 7 **4.** Page 449, line 7: delete "(25) (b) 2.".
- **5.** Page 449, line 8: delete "1,566" and substitute "1,044".
- 9 **6.** Page 778, line 15: delete lines 15 to 17.
- 10 **7.** Page 1026, line 4: delete lines 4 to 25.
- 11 **8.** Page 1027, line 1: delete lines 1 to 18.

1 **9.** Page 1132, line 1: delete lines 1 to 6.

2 (END)